Releases - July 19, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

259440
124239
261365
260580
236325
217126
186160
256294
262312
244749
260959
208626
231941
249631
261293
241155
194026
174293
261292
204946
202039
240328

Alfred
Andes
Barrett
Batchelder
Caine
Campbell
Cecill
Craig
Defee
Denney
English
Estep
Harrison
King
Leathers
Mirick
Parker
Reed
Rogers
Trulock
Wyatt
Zwanzig

Jeffery R
Edward Alky
Catherine L
Lanny S
Chasity Dawn
Jeffery Dale
Christopher W.
Ronald Shane
Kevin R
Chelsie Elizabeth
Brandon S
Timothy

Danny

David

Melanie D
Gary w
Clifton A
Jeffrey L
Bradley w
Henry

Shannon Michael

Kimberly Ann

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Meade County Jail

Meade County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Meade County Jail

Simpson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Meade County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Warren County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Meade County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Allen County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



