DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
259440	Alfred	Jeffery	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
124239	Andes	Edward	Alky	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
261365	Barrett	Catherine	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260580	Batchelder	Lanny	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236325	Caine	Chasity	Dawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217126	Campbell	Jeffery	Dale	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186160	Cecil	Christopher	W.	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256294	Craig	Ronald	Shane	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262312	Defee	Kevin	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244749	Denney	Chelsie	Elizabeth	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260959	English	Brandon	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208626	Estep	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231941	Harrison	Danny		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249631	King	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261293	Leathers	Melanie	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241155	Mirick	Gary	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194026	Parker	Clifton	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174293	Reed	Jeffrey	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261292	Rogers	Bradley	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204946	Trulock	Henry		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202039	Wyatt	Shannon	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240328	Zwanzig	Kimberly	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)